SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
June Medal (22/06/2019)

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)
Coursel/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact Comments
1 John Clarke (R) 71 7c (7) 64 5.6 Lowest Gross
2 Tony Burrows (R) 78 11c (11) 67 10.1
3 Matthew Clarke 73 5¢ (5) 68 AWAY
4 Thomas Hubbard (R) 76 7c (7) 69 6.9
5 Dan Allman (R) @81 11c (11) 70 10.9
6 Tim Shooter 74 3c (3) 71 2.7
7 Trevor Clay 82 11c (11) 71 11.4
8 Keith Arnold 81 9c (9) 72 8.7
9 Scott Jamson 82 8c (8) 74 7.6
10  Mark Wilson 84 10c (10) 74 9.8
11 Nigel Bartholemew @83 9c (9) 74 9.1
12 Scott Hinton 82 7c (7) 75 6.8
13 Philip Hrycak 81 6¢c (6) 75 6.2
14  James Mclaren 80 5c (5) 75 4.7
15  Oliver Drew 75  -1c(-1) 76 AWAY
16 Manaan Akhtar 80 4c (4) 76 4.3
17  Nigel Taylor @84 7c (7) 77 6.7
18  Darren Burrows 85 8¢ (8) 77 7.6
19  Michael Pearson 88 11c (11) 77 11.3
20  Nick Kempson @90 10c (10) 80 9.7
21 Mick Hickling @90 10c (10) 80 10.2
22  Richard Godfrey @93 11c (11) 82 10.7
23 Paul Wilson 94 11c (11) 83 11.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)
Course/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact Comments

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)
Course/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact Comments

1 Jason Brown (R) 83 15c (15) 68 13.7 Lowest Gross

2 John Akhtar (R) 85 16¢c (16) 69 15.6

3 Andy Wraith 89 15c (15) 74 15.3

4 Barry Winterbottom @89 14c (14) 75 13.8

5 Lance Rowley 89 13c (13) 76 12.6

6 Kevin Ping @88 12c (12) 76 12.1

7 Andy Seymour @90 13c (13) 77 13.0

8 Richard Walton @91 14c (14) 77 14.4

9 Peter Lynch 95 17¢ (17) 78 17.5

10  Justin Thompson 91 12c (12) 79 11.8

11 Dave Heald @93 12c (12) 81 12.0

12 Brad Field @97 15c (15) 82 14.7

13  Roger Grace @99 17c (17) 82 171

14  David Salmon @97 13c (13) 84 13.0

15  Richard Scott @99 14c (14) 85 13.9

16  Trevor Occleshaw @102 15c (15) 87 14.8

17  Paul Bown @107 17c (17) 90 16.9

18  Peter Hutchby @106 16¢ (16) 90 16.5

19  Gary Watson NR 13c (13) NR 13.0

20 Tony Lumb DQ 16¢ (16) DQ 16.5 DQ - 3.3(b):
Player did not
sign card.

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact Comments
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 3
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Name

Jake Cantrill
Paul Cantrill (R)
Terry Wilson
Martin Clothier
Nigel Jarvis
Dave Ball
Herbert Cheetham
Keith Hollis
Richard Worrall
Tony Chapman
Neil South
Terry Chambers

Peter Jackson

Gross

89

@91
91
@93
@95
97
@98
@100
@99
102
@112
@107
@109

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

19¢ (19)

21c (21)

Nett

71
71
73
74
75
77
78
80
80
82
86
88
88

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

New Exact Comments
17.8 Lowest Gross
18.6
17.7
19.3
19.9
19.8
19.6
19.9
18.7
20.5
26.4
19.5
211

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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