SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result June Medal (22/06/2019)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Springwater (White) Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact Comments
1	John Clarke (R)	71	7c (7)	64	5.6 Lowest Gross
2	Tony Burrows (R)	78	11c (11)	67	10.1
3	Matthew Clarke	73	5c (5)	68	AWAY
4	Thomas Hubbard (R)	76	7c (7)	69	6.9
5	Dan Allman (R)	@81	11c (11)	70	10.9
6	Tim Shooter	74	3c (3)	71	2.7
7	Trevor Clay	82	11c (11)	71	11.4
8	Keith Arnold	81	9c (9)	72	8.7
9	Scott Jamson	82	8c (8)	74	7.6
10	Mark Wilson	84	10c (10)	74	9.8
11	Nigel Bartholemew	@83	9c (9)	74	9.1
12	Scott Hinton	82	7c (7)	75	6.8
13	Philip Hrycak	81	6c (6)	75	6.2
14	James Mclaren	80	5c (5)	75	4.7
15	Oliver Drew	75	-1c (-1)	76	AWAY
16	Manaan Akhtar	80	4c (4)	76	4.3
17	Nigel Taylor	@84	7c (7)	77	6.7
18	Darren Burrows	85	8c (8)	77	7.6
19	Michael Pearson	88	11c (11)	77	11.3
20	Nick Kempson	@90	10c (10)	80	9.7
21	Mick Hickling	@90	10c (10)	80	10.2
22	Richard Godfrey	@93	11c (11)	82	10.7
23	Paul Wilson	94	11c (11)	83	11.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

Course/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact Comments

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Gross	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact Comments
1	Jason Brown (R)	83	15c (15)	68	13.7 Lowest Gross
2	John Akhtar (R)	85	16c (16)	69	15.6
3	Andy Wraith	89	15c (15)	74	15.3
4	Barry Winterbottom	@89	14c (14)	75	13.8
5	Lance Rowley	89	13c (13)	76	12.6
6	Kevin Ping	@88	12c (12)	76	12.1
7	Andy Seymour	@90	13c (13)	77	13.0
8	Richard Walton	@91	14c (14)	77	14.4
9	Peter Lynch	95	17c (17)	78	17.5
10	Justin Thompson	91	12c (12)	79	11.8
11	Dave Heald	@93	12c (12)	81	12.0
12	Brad Field	@97	15c (15)	82	14.7
13	Roger Grace	@99	17c (17)	82	17.1
14	David Salmon	@97	13c (13)	84	13.0
15	Richard Scott	@99	14c (14)	85	13.9
16	Trevor Occleshaw	@102	15c (15)	87	14.8
17	Paul Bown	@107	17c (17)	90	16.9
18	Peter Hutchby	@106	16c (16)	90	16.5
19	Gary Watson	NR	13c (13)	NR	13.0
20	Tony Lumb	DQ	16c (16)	DQ	16.5 DQ - 3.3(b) : Player did not sign card.

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

Course/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact Comments

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

Course/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 3

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	Nett N	ew Exact Comments
1	Jake Cantrill	89	18c (18)	71	17.8 Lowest Gross
2	Paul Cantrill (R)	@91	20c (20)	71	18.6
3	Terry Wilson	91	18c (18)	73	17.7
4	Martin Clothier	@93	19c (19)	74	19.3
5	Nigel Jarvis	@95	20c (20)	75	19.9
6	Dave Ball	97	20c (20)	77	19.8
7	Herbert Cheetham	@98	20c (20)	78	19.6
8	Keith Hollis	@100	20c (20)	80	19.9
9	Richard Worrall	@99	19c (19)	80	18.7
10	Tony Chapman	102	20c (20)	82	20.5
11	Neil South	@112	26c (26)	86	26.4
12	Terry Chambers	@107	19c (19)	88	19.5
13	Peter Jackson	@109	21c (21)	88	21.1

^{@ =} Stableford Adjusted Score

⁽R) - Players with Handicap Reduction